
Tax Unit ID: 301
Parcel #: 0142000002006010

Tax Unit: SOLDIER TWP 301 Value: 37,759

CAMA #: 014 20 0 00 02 006 01 0 00
Sec: 20 Twn: 10 Rgn: 16

Property Address/Legal: 6321 NE INDIAN CREEK RD 

BAKE00944
BAKER, BRUCE EDSON

    

Owner: BAKER, BRUCE EDSON Legal: BEG 20 W & 631.41 N OF SE COR SE 1/4 TH W 611(S), N 210, E 
611(S), S 2 10 TO POB

BAKER, JOANI K

BAKER, JOANI K

Tax Year Type Statement #

2024 RL 435142

1st Half 2nd Half Total

General Taxes 2,404.83 2,404.83 4,809.66

Special 0.00 0.00 0.00

This receipt contains partial payments

Receipt # Entry Date Penalty Date Code 1st Half 2nd Half Interest / Fees Total
Comment

Check Paid Cash Paid Card Paid AAE/Rev. Paid Change Operator Paid By

203004821-1 02/28/2025

2,500.00 0.00

02/28/2025

0.00

F 2,404.83

0.00

32.78

0.00

62.39

**********

2,500.00

Bruce Baker

Check #Name/Amnt: 4546                Bruce Baker                           2500.00

203066753-1 09/05/2025

2,000.00 0.00

09/03/2025

0.00

2 0.00

0.00

1,879.28

0.00

120.72

**********

2,000.00

BRUCE E 
BAKER

Check #Name/Amnt: 6713                BRUCE E BAKER                         2000.00

Grand Totals 2,404.83 1,912.06 183.11 4,500.00

4,500.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Remaining Penalties Remaining Fees Remaining 1st Half Remaining 2nd Half Remaining Total

0.57 0.00 0.00 492.77 493.34

Page 1 of 1

RECEIPTS
Shawnee County TREASURER

Date - Time

9/8/2025 9:39:45 PM


