	F	Date - Time		
	Shawnee	Shawnee County TREASURER		
Tax Unit ID: 301	Tax Uni	t: SOLDIER TWP 301	Value: 37,759	
Parcel #: 014200000200	06010			
CAMA #: 014 20 0 00 02	2 006 01 0 00			
Sec: 20	Twn: 10	Rgn: 16		
Property Address/Legal:	6321 NE INDIAN CREEK RI	0		
BAKE00944				
BAKER, BRUCE	EDSON			
BAKER, JOANI	К			
Owner: BAKER, BRUCE E	DSON	Legal: BEG 20 W & 631.41	N OF SE COR SE 1/4 TH W 611(S), N 210, E	
BAKER, JOANI	К	611(S), S 2 10 TO PC	ЭВ	

This receipt contains partial payments				1st Half	2nd Half	Total
Tax Year	Туре	Statement #	General Taxes	2,404.83	2,404.83	4,809.66
2024	RL	435142	Special	0.00	0.00	0.00

Receipt #	Entry Date	Penalty Date	Code	1st Half	2nd Half	Interest / Fees	Total	Comment
Check Paid	Cash Paid	Card Paid	AAE	/Rev. Paid	Change	Operator	Paid By	Comment
203004821-1	02/28/2025	02/28/2025	F	2,404.83	32.78	62.39	2,500.00	
2,500.00	0.00	0.00		0.00	0.00	*******	Bruce Baker	
Check #Name/An	nnt: 4546	Bruce Baker		2500.00				
203066753-1	09/05/2025	09/03/2025	2	0.00	1,879.28	120.72	2,000.00	
2,000.00	0.00	0.00		0.00	0.00	********	BRUCE E	
Check #Name/An	nnt: 6713	BRUCE E BAKER		2000.00				
Grand Totals				2,404.83	1,912.06	183.11	4,500.00	
4,500.00	0.00	0.00		0.00	0.00			

Remaining Penalties	Remaining Fees	Remaining 1st Half	Remaining 2nd Half	Remaining Total
0.57	0.00	0.00	492.77	493.34